1. Wettkampftag

Fernwettkampfduelle

Termine fiur 2020/2021

Sonntag, 25. Okt. 2020

11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr

2. Wettkampftag

FSG Diessen
SV Petersaurach
FSG "Der Bund" Miinchen
FSG Titting

Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
Post SV Plattling
SV Niederlauterbach
SV Gemiitlichkeit Luckenpaint

Sonntag, 08. Nov. 2020

11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

3. Wettkampftag

Post SV Plattling
FSG Titting
FSG Diessen
FSG "Der Bund" Miinchen

Sonntag, 22. Nov. 2020

11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr

4. Wettkampftag

Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
SV Gemutlichkeit Luckenpaint
SV Petersaurach
SV Niederlauterbach

SV Gemutlichkeit Luckenpaint
FSG "Der Bund" Miinchen
Post SV Plattling
FSG Diessen

Sonntag, 22. Nov. 2020

11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr

5. Wettkampftag

Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
SV Niederlauterbach
FSG Titting
SV Petersaurach

SV Niederlauterbach
FSG Diessen
SV Gemitlichkeit Luckenpaint
Post SV Plattling

Sonntag, 6. Dez. 2020

11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

13.15 Uhr
13.15 Uhr

Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 5
Platz 6

Sieger 1/4
Verlierer 1/4

Stand 13.10.20

Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
SV Niederlauterbach
Post SV Plattling
SV Gemitlichkeit Luckenpaint

SV Petersaurach
FSG Diessen
FSG Titting
FSG "Der Bund" Miinchen

Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
SV Petersaurach
SV Gemitlichkeit Luckenpaint
SV Niederlauterbach

FSG Titting
Post SV Plattling
FSG "Der Bund" Miinchen
FSG Diessen

Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
FSG Titting
SV Niederlauterbach
SV Petersaurach

FSG "Der Bund" Miinchen
SV Gemitlichkeit Luckenpaint
FSG Diessen
Post SV Plattling

Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
FSG "Der Bund" Miinchen
SV Petersaurach
FSG Titting

Platz 4
Platz 3
Platz 8
Platz 7

Sieger 2/3
Verlierer 2/3



